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L 9508900000 Jupnuty Family Coaster Ug 20 000 ‘Uhntppuunubp 435 000 000
2. 9508900000 Jupnuty Family Coaster Ug 50 000 UnJuljhw 295 000 000
3. 9508900000 Jupniuly Family Coaster Ug 30 500 Qhuwunuiu 78 000 000
4. 9508900000 Jupniuly Jump Around Ug 3000 buwihw 54 000 000
5. 9508900000 Jupniuly Family Swinger Ug 9500 buwihw 86 540 000
6. 9508900000 Jupniuly Spinning Coaster Ug 13 200 buwihw 104 010 000
7. 9508900000 Jupniuly Samba Tower lq 9000 huuwhw 82 000 000
8. 9508900000 Jupniuly Midi Dance Party lq 15 500 huuwhw 113 070 000
9. 9508900000 Jupniuly Carousel lq 16 000 bpuwiuhw 166 500 000
10. 9508900000 Jupniuly Bumper Cars lq 7 900 huwhw 52 000 000
11. 9508900000 wwnpwlghnu Playground lq 27 500 Qhuwunuiu 92 500 000
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Redemption Games
Freefall Tower
Kontiki
Shooting Game
Building
Building
Magic Bikes
Windstarz
Avio
Wave Swinger
Crazy Frog
Family Boomerang
Santa Maria
Horse Ride
Small Fountain

Playground
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57 500 000
167 615 000
179 081 000
45 200 000
150 000 000
90 000 000
75 200 000
390 300 000
90 100 000
251 500 000
222 500 000

1050 000 000

247 000 000
63 500 000
91 500 000
47 500 000

4777 116 000
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